m TrailTrophy Breitenbrunn
Breitenbrunn/Erzgebirge / 12.07.2014-13.07.2014

N
Goriup, Christian 000: 37:29
(0: GielRen
00: 227

00000/000: 176 (of 233)
Enduro E Bike (0000/0: 168 (of 213)

O00000: 25:31
aoo: 00000: 104(of 133)
Men O000000: 26:48
aoao 0oon ooo
ooo 00 00 00 oo 00 ooo 00 oo oo 00

00 - - 0 0 00 - - 0 0

o1 3:43 107 0:54 172 1:00 3:43 107 0:54 172 1:00
0o 2 2:00 120 0:37 191 0:38 5:43 114 1:29 182 1:38
o3 4:55 116 1:27 185 1:33 10:38 114 2:53 183 3:11
0o 4 2:09 105 0:37 171 0:40 12:47 113 3:30 182 3:51
o5 2:33 121 0:40 194 0:43 15:20 116 4:08 185 4:34
0o 6 4:06 121 1:35 193 1:42 19:26 119 5:37 189 6:16
ao7 6:41 84 1:30 131 1:38 26:07 104 7:02 169 7:54
00 8 5:04 105 1:31 167 1:42 31:11 102 8:33 166 9:36
009 4:42 106 1:43 172 1:55 35:53 104 10:15 168 11:31
0o 10 1:36 106 0:27 171 0:27 37:29 103 10:41 167 11:58
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